

CHARLES DIPPLE

Plumbing-Heating-Remodeling-Construction
P.O. Box 201 GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29602
Phone 271-1205

CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO.		PHONE	DATE					
			11-11-1979					
NAME								
Wayne Bridges								
ADDRESS								
304 Dupont								
Greenville, S.C.								
SOLD BY	CASH	G.O.D.	CHARGE	ON ACCT.	MOSE. RETD.	PAID OUT	Washer hook up	
QTY.	Run new sewer line (Page 1)						PRICE	AMOUNT
1	4"	cover pipe	@ 2.38				\$ 211.02	
1	4"	subtile					\$ 16.25	
1	4 x 6	ferroco					\$ 5.02	
3	bags	concrete	@ 4.85				\$ 14.55	
3	1"	1/8 bands	@ 4.70				\$ 14.10	
3	2"	wye	@ 8.36				\$ 25.08	
1	4 x 2	wye					\$ 6.30	
1	4"	sweep					\$ 9.04	
1	4"	ferroco					\$ 11.04	
3	4"	clean out	@ 5.78				\$ 17.34	
		1"	ferro				\$ 1.86	
			bandout				\$ 1.30	
		1"	1/8 band	@ .92			\$ 1.84	
1		1"	ferroco				\$ 9.98	
RECEIVED BY							TAX	
							TOTAL	

2388

All claims and returned goods
Must be accompanied by this bill.
Form 5102 Available from (231) Inc., Green Mass 01460

Thank You

CHARLES DIPPLE

Plumbing-Heating-Remodeling-Construction
P.O. Box 201 GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29602
Phone 271-1205

CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO.		PHONE	DATE					
			11-11-1979					
NAME								
Wayne Bridges								
ADDRESS								
304 Dupont								
Greenville, S.C.								
SOLD BY	CASH	G.O.D.	CHARGE	ON ACCT.	MOSE. RETD.	PAID OUT	PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY.	Page 2						DESCRIPTION	
4	rolls	hanger	@ 1.25				\$ 5.00	
1	quart	and cement					\$ 5.14	
1	bag	plow					\$ 5.20	
1	deep	seal w/insult					\$ 1.50	
		seal					\$ 15.00	
		patch	street				\$ 120.00	
16	tons	gravel	@ 6.50				\$ 104.00	
13	hours	backhoe and dump-truck					\$ 390.00	
		Concrete saw	@ 30.00				\$ 59.87	
		tamper					\$ 27.50	
26	Hours	plumber	@ 22.00				\$ 572.00	
7	Hours	laborer	@ 7.00				\$ 49.00	
RECEIVED BY							TAX	
							TOTAL	335

2387

All claims and returned goods
Must be accompanied by this bill.
Form 5102 Available from (231) Inc., Green Mass 01460

Thank You

4328 RV-2

0 3 3 3